
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-404

Fri, 10 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  403
Tue, 14 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kairsapova E.M.  B-303
Mon, 20 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  D-311
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Magnetic systems of powerful microwave devices  Morev S.P.  NPP ”Toriy”
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Generation and transportation of multi-speed electronic flows  Morev S.P.

 NPP ”Toriy”
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Design of Integrated Circuits  Popov V.D.  D-311
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Installations  Shashkov Y.V.  D-311
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Maslennikov S.P.  dep. 90
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Generation and transportation of multi-speed electronic flows  Morev S.P.

 NPP ”Toriy”
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  D-311
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Andrianova S.V.  B-303
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Magnetic systems of powerful microwave devices  Morev S.P.  NPP ”Toriy”


